Hydraulic Tools & Equipment
PRODUCT
w w w . j a c k c o . c o m
CATALOG
20
22
About Us
Jackco Transnational Inc., established in 1994 in Los Angeles, California.

Fine(Blue) -  blending, and color discoloration removal, meant not to
remove much material at all
Polyurethane material is stronger and more durable
than traditional rubber roloc holders.
Metal Threaded Insert 1/4" shaft diameter
This disc holder provides fi m support for "Roloc"
surface conditioning discs.
Built-in 19mm square nut for easy removal of discs.
Max: 20,000 RPM
Patent Pending
Faster, aggressive and long lasting application
Works on all types of surfaces.
Sand, level, strip, deburr, remove rust
2" Roloc Holder - VT-201
3" Roloc Holder - VT-301
QZ32024-50 2" - 24 Grit 50 pcs
QZ32036-50 2" - 36 Grit 50 pcs
QZ32080-50 2" - 80 Grit 50 pcs
QZ33024-25 3" - 24 Grit 25 pcs
QZ33036-25 3" - 36 Grit 25 pcs
QZ33080-25 3" - 80 Grit 25 pcs
QS3207-50 2" - Fine Blue 50 pcs
QS3205-50 2" - Medium Maroon 50 pcs
QS3203-50 2" - Coarse Brown 50 pcs
QS3307-25 3" - Fine Blue 25 pcs
QS3305-25 3" - Medium Maroon 25 pcs
QS3303-25 3" - Coarse Brown 25 pcs
Part #	             Item	 Quantity
Part # Item Quantity
23
www.jackco.com(888) 4JACKCOwww.jackco.com (888) 4JACKCO

Air Dryer Guns with Stand
Mini Denibbing Blocks
Air Pressure 29-36 psi
Air Inlet 1/4”
Air Consumption 16 CFM
Capacity of Cup 0.6 L
Type of Cup Plastic Nylon
Fluid Tip Size 1.3 mm / 1.5 mm / 1.7 mm / 2.0 mm / 2.3 mm
Feed Type Gravity
Pattern Width approx. 27 cm / 10.6”
Model PN30290
Air Adjustment Range 0-150 PSI
Diaphragm Yes
Inlet / Outlet 1/4”
Model Grit Q'ty
PN21500 1500 10 pcs
PN22000 2000 10 pcs
PN22500 2500 10 pcs
PN23000 3000 10 pcs
Model PN30300
Air Adjustment Range 3-160 PSI
Diaphragm Yes
Inlet / Outlet 1/4”

3/8” Right Angle Drill
Model VT-3813T / VT-1218T
3/8” x 13”  /  1/2" x 18" Air Belt Sander
3/8" x 13" - Zirconia Sanding Belts
Model DG-50L3
5” Angle Disc Grinder
Model PT-1378
1/4” Air Screwdriver
with Positive Clutch
Model PT-1479
1/4” Straight Air Screwdriver
with Adjustable Clutch
Model PS-705
3/8” Reversible Air Drill
Model Grit Q'ty
VT3813-40G 40 20
VT3813-60G 60 20
VT3813-80G 80 20
VT3813-100G 100 20
VT3813-120G 120 20
VT3813-150G 150 20
Great for sanding carbon steel, stainless steel, aluminum, nickel,
cast iron and various other metals.
High end zirconia grains last longer than aluminum oxide.
Made in Turkey